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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Name of Product:

Product Code:

Product Description:

Additional Description
[Packaging]:

Product Size and weight
[Unit]:

Ingredients
[including % of any characterising
ingredients]

Colour Photograph

Shelf Life:

Allergen Statement:

Detailed Storage
Instructions:

Country of Origin:

GM Status:

Further Mandatory Warning
and Advisory Statements:

Ian Savage [Food Safety Coordinator]

Handmade Vanilla Bean Melting Moments

CF 4045

Vanilla melting moments sandwiched together with classic Butter cream.

Not applicable.

TBC diameter x TBC high; approx 50g each.

Wheat Flour [Vitamins (Thiamin, Folate)], Unsalted Butter (Milk) (34.1%), Icing
Sugar, Custard Powder [Maize Starch, Salt, Natural Flavour, Colour (Annatto)], Vanilla
Extract (0.3%) and Natural Vanilla Bean Paste (0.2%).

9 [nine] months from date of manufacture.

Contains Gluten (from Wheat) and Milk.
May contain traces of Peanuts, Egg, Soy, Sesame, Sulphites and Tree Nuts.

Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.

Made in Australia
from at least 58%
[ Australian ingredients

Made in Australia from at least 58%
Australian ingredients.

Not genetically modified.

Food to be consumed by the general public, apart from those sensitive to the stated
allergens contained or may be contained within this product.
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Irradiation Statement:

Not applicable.

Product Claims:

Not applicable.

Food Safety Standard:

SQF Certified.

Microbiological Criteria:
[Prescribed limits]

Standard Plate Count: < 5000 per gram
Yeast and Mould: < 100 per gram

Nutritional Information:
[Source of NIP: FSANZ]

Servings per package: 1; serving size: 50g

Certificate of Analysis: (PR 0144 — v4) Vanilla Melting Moments (DTO)

Energy (kj):
Protein (g):

Fat, total (g):

- saturated (g):
Carbohydrate (g):
- Sugars (9)
Sodium (mg)

Average Quantity per
Serving 509

1,140
2.6
16.2
9.8
29.0
11.8
38

100g

2,280

51
32.4
19.5
58.0
23.5

75

Average Quantity per

PACKAGING INFORMATION

INDIVIDUAL UNIT:

Unit Gross Weight
[incl. packaging]:

4159 [8 pieces]

OUTER CARTON:

Pack Size / Count: 3 x 415g [24 pieces]

Gross Carton Weight:  1.36kg

Outers on a Layer: 24

Unit Packaging:

Unit Dimensions
[incl. packaging]:

Packaging Type:

TBC

Paperboard cartons

Outer carton Dimensions:

Layers on a pallet:

Small Carton
250mm [L] x 185mm [W] x 135mm [D]

7

Each unit individually wrapped with O? H20 barrier film — hermetically sealed.
NOTE: Further packaging specification can be provided upon request.

Unit Labels:

Resealable cello bag with O2H20 barrier — hermetically sealed.
NOTE: Further packaging specification can be provided upon request.

Unit EAN:

Not applicable.

Outer TUN:

Not applicable.

Outer Labels:

Address details, product name, product code, weight and size, best before date, internal
EAN code, ingredients, allergen warning, storage requirements and origin statement.

Ian Savage [Food Safety Coordinator]
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